Danfoss Inc.
6711 Mississauga Road, Suite 410
Mississauga, ON, L5N 2W3
Tel.: 905-285-2050,  Fax: 905-285-2055
Danfoss Inc.
7941 Corporate Drive
Baltimore, MD 21236 USA
Tel.: 443 512 0266,  Fax: 443 512 0270

Proven performance in millions of •
installations
Ordering Information:
Code No. Description
TWA4200 1/2” Basic Zone Valve Package
TWA4400 3/4” Basic Zone Valve Package
TWA42RETB 1/2” Deluxe Zone Valve Package
TWA44RETB 3/4” Deluxe Zone Valve Package
ABRA4200 1/2” Basic Zone Valve Package
ABRA4400 3/4” Basic Zone Valve Package
ABRA42RETB 1/2” Deluxe Zone Valve Package
ABRA44RETB 3/4” Deluxe Zone Valve Package